
616 JIMÉNEZ NAIARA 600ml AA TUROLENSE
639 SEBASTIÁN DOMINGO MARTINA 600ml ALAS
699 CEAMANOS GARCIA JULIA 600ml ALAS
640 OLIVÁN GARCÍA ELVIRA 600ml ALAS
530 DOMINGO ORTIN SOFIA 600ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
545 NIETO BERNAD ELSA 600ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
548 ÁLVARO REDONDO SOFÍA 600ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
608 HERRERO MONSERRAT IRENE 600ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
611 MARTINEZ LIZANA ALODIA 600ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
517 JIMÉNEZ CLARES CARLA 600ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
559 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MACARENA 600ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
586 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA 600ml 1:51:07 ATLETISMO UTEBO
587 SALANUEVA TOBAJAS CARMEN 600ml ATLETISMO UTEBO
798 ALTEMIR ARMENDARIZ CARLOTA 600ml CAB
775 CASAS LARRULL MIRIAM 600ml EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
816 TUNKARA TUNKARA BINTOU 600ml EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR

CALZON LAIN ALEJANDRA 600ml escuela zenit
675 DIAZ PEREZ JULIA 600ml escuela zenit
673 FRANCES LUNA ALEJANDA 600ml escuela zenit
769 DEL CACHO EMMA 600ml G.M. SABIÑANIGO
655 FRANCA ALCACERA IRAYA 600ml 1,54,44 G.M. SABIÑANIGO
630 SIERCO ESPUÑA NOA 600ml 1.51 HINACO MONZÓN
634 INGLAN LLORENTE MARTA 600ml HINACO MONZÓN
737 ARBAOUI MALIKI DINA 600ml 1,55.61 INTEC ZOITI
754 BERNAL BELENGUER PAZ 600ml 2,00.60 INTEC ZOITI
728 EL IDRISSI KHARBOUCH LINA 600ml INTEC ZOITI
746 GRACIA LLEIDA SOFIA 600ml 2,00.01 INTEC ZOITI
752 LOPES SILVA MARIA 600ml 1,55.51 INTEC ZOITI
764 PUYALTO CASTRO SALAS 600ml 2,01.87 INTEC ZOITI
729 MARTINEZ CHESA LAURA 600ml 1,56.49 INTEC ZOITI
740 MONZON LERANOZ MARTINA 600ml 1,55.95 INTEC ZOITI
596 VILLARROYA BATALLER BERTA 600ml TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
601 CLEMENTE LOPEZ TELMA 600ml TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
591 GASIÓN LÁZARO OLIVIA 600ml 1,46 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
642 CARRETERO GARCÍA NAHIA 600ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
572 URRIES MIR ETHEL 600ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
613 GOMEZ AZUCENA 60ml AA TUROLENSE
698 JIMÉNEZ DOMÍNGUEZ LUCÍA 60ml ALAS
700 PEREZ PERULERO PAULA 60ml ALAS
639 SEBASTIÁN DOMINGO MARTINA 60ml ALAS
699 CEAMANOS GARCIA JULIA 60ml ALAS
515 VALDIVIELSO SERRANO VALENTINA 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
517 JIMÉNEZ CLARES CARLA 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
518 POLO BLOCONA SILVIA 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
519 ALMAZAN GORRINDO ZAIRA 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
525 GARCÍA TENA FLOR 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
529 BAGUENA TABERNERO NEREA 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
541 ULDEMOLÍNS PEIRÓ DANIELA 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
543 CASCÁN RONCAL ELENA 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
544 SÁNCHEZ MARINHO CAROLINA 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
547 GONZÁLEZ MUÑOZ PAULA 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
554 SALDAÑA DUPLÁ ELENA 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
555 ORTE MOLINER NAIARA 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
559 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MACARENA 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
564 DE PABLO ELVIRA NEREA 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
606 SIESO MAZA PAULA 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
514 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
545 NIETO BERNAD ELSA 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
562 LAMANA MARTINEZ CELIA 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



646 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ SILVIA 60ml CA CUARTE
794 PORTILLO PEREZ MARIA 60ml CA CUARTE
797 BIELSA GIMÉNEZ CANDELA 60ml CAB
804 GIL VELA CARLOTA 60ml CAB
773 BAYONA BROTO ADRIANA 60ml EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
779 LEMOS HARIRA MIRIAM 60ml EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
783 PALACIN GARCIA AZAREL 60ml EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
774 HUGUET MARTEL MAYA 60ml EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
771 ABADIA ABELLA LARA 60ml EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
776 CAGIGOS MORA ELBA 60ml EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
708 GARCIA ORMAZ IRIS 60ml escuela zenit
688 IBAÑEZ ENGUITA ERIKA 60ml escuela zenit
681 SQUIRE LANUZA ANGELA 60ml escuela zenit
705 AGOSTONI BAGUES MARIA 60ml escuela zenit
689 TUTUSAUS OBIS MARIA 60ml escuela zenit
788 ARTIGAS CARBALLAL LUCIA 60ml escuela zenit
821 RUIZ ANADON PILAR 60ml escuela zenit
672 CARRACON GIMENO ALICIA 60ml escuela zenit
677 LISO ALEGRE MARTA 60ml escuela zenit
676 BELTRAD MARTINEZ JULIA 60ml escuela zenit
682 LORENTE UTRUILLA MARTINA 60ml escuela zenit
684 HUESO ORTIZ AINHOA 60ml escuela zenit
824 BANDRÉS PEREZ PAULA 60ml G.M. SABIÑANIGO
770 LAACHIRI KZOUZOU SERINE 60ml G.M. SABIÑANIGO
135 SABIR ATUELAA DUNIA 60ml G.M. SABIÑANIGO
622 MINGUILLON SASTRE ALBA 60ml 8.24 HINACO MONZÓN
629 DALMAU FOJ PAULA 60ml HINACO MONZÓN
633 CAÑIZARES RASO MARA 60ml 8.98 HINACO MONZÓN
632 TERES MELER JULIA 60ml HINACO MONZÓN
631 SAHÚN NAVARRO LUCIA 60ml HINACO MONZÓN
725 QUESADA BECERRA ALBA 60ml 9,49 INTEC ZOITI
759 SANTANDER PUYUELO LUCIA 60ml 9,33 INTEC ZOITI
755 BARCELO FERNANDEZ ABRIL 60ml 9,58 INTEC ZOITI
815 BRETOS MELENDEZ LEONOR 60ml INTEC ZOITI
735 CAMPO MONTANER ALEJANDRA 60ml 8,83 INTEC ZOITI
747 CONSTANTE LIESA LOLA 60ml 9,44 INTEC ZOITI
750 COSCULLUELA PEREZ SARA 60ml 9.00 INTEC ZOITI
722 DOMINGO LARRAZ LAURA 60ml 8,35 INTEC ZOITI
763 GIL ASO JARA 60ml 9,22 INTEC ZOITI
748 LASHERAS ATARES ADRIANA 60ml 8,82 INTEC ZOITI
753 MARIN VITALLA LUCIA 60ml 9,04 INTEC ZOITI
729 MARTINEZ CHESA LAURA 60ml 9,19 INTEC ZOITI
742 MARTINEZ ORDOVAS IRINA 60ml 8,86 INTEC ZOITI
760 MARTINEZ PUYAL ARA 60ml INTEC ZOITI
740 MONZON LERANOZ MARTINA 60ml 8,79 INTEC ZOITI
732 NIHAH KHOUTA FARAH 60ml INTEC ZOITI
743 TORRES SAZATORNIL MARTA 60ml 9,25 INTEC ZOITI
761 ARGUIS MARTINEZ LUCIA 60ml INTEC ZOITI
736 BUIL MARCO ANA 60ml 8,28 INTEC ZOITI
734 CEJALVO LASAOSA VALERIA 60ml 8,93 INTEC ZOITI
726 SUPERVIA ALVAREZ PAULA 60ml 8.70 INTEC ZOITI
603 LOP IBAÑEZ VICTORIA 60ml TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
600 ROBRES ANTOLI SARA 60ml TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
595 GRACIA AZUARA LAURA 60ml TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
597 CEPERUELO GARCÍA NOA 60ml 8,68 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
602 GARCIA AYUDA INES 60ml TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
594 VICENTE LOPEZ BEATRIZ 60ml TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
575 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
508 HUESO CARRERA EVA 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO



512 LUNA LORAS LAURA 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
506 DORADO MARTINEZ JULIA 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
507 RODRIGUEZ GAITAN RIHANA 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
694 VADILLO MASLUK KAROLINA 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
501 LOU CIFUENTES ANA 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
573 NOGUERAS SANGUINO NOELIA 60ml 8,75 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
510 CABESTRE ROBLES LIZARA 60ml 8,79 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
511 SOMADA OTAL MAYA 60ml 8,94 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
570 BENEDICTO GIMENEZ MARTA 60ml 9,06 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
574 ENRICH LASTRA ZOE 60ml 9,01 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
502 SIERRA ACIN MARIA 60ml 9,04 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
702 RODRIGO NAVARRO IRENE 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
644 LOBAN ANCOS IRENE 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
504 BERGES ABAD DIANA 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
695 LOSTAO NOVALES ALICIA 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
692 KIETENGA OUEDRAOGO REBECCA 60ml 9,00 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
500 SANZ RODRIGUEZ INES 60ml 8,36 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
618 ABRIL MARTA 60mv AA TUROLENSE
641 MINGARRO VILLARROYA NOA 60mv ALAS
546 NIETO BERNAD LEYRE 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
551 DOLADER BELLO IRENE 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
558 IBARZO FERNANDEZ VALERIA 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
518 POLO BLOCONA SILVIA 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
806 LISA SIN CARLA 60mv CAB
775 CASAS LARRULL MIRIAM 60mv EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
771 ABADIA ABELLA LARA 60mv EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
781 CONTE SORINAS AMAIA 60mv EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
691 BUIL Abu-Khdeir IRENE 60mv escuela zenit
687 ARNAL LOMBARTE MARTINA 60mv escuela zenit
678 MORON SANZ ALBA 60mv escuela zenit
685 PEREZ PASCUAL CARLA 60mv escuela zenit
656 LOBARTE ARA MARA 60mv G.M. SABIÑANIGO
623 ANGUSTO TRIGO VALERIA 60mv 9.39 HINACO MONZÓN
628 MARTI TRIGO ANGELA 60mv 10.33 HINACO MONZÓN
761 ARGUIS MARTINEZ LUCIA 60mv 10,84 INTEC ZOITI
744 MESAS GARCES JULIA 60mv 11,38 INTEC ZOITI
726 SUPERVIA ALVAREZ PAULA 60mv 10,62 INTEC ZOITI
749 MARTINEZ ARNEDO CIES 60mv 11,44 INTEC ZOITI
724 MONESMA CAMPO UXUE 60mv 10,42 INTEC ZOITI
604 LOURO CLAVERIA CARLA 60mv TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
693 JENSEN RUBIO SOFIE 60mv 10,39 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
614 GIL ADA Longitud AA TUROLENSE
568 JAUREGUI COLÁS ARANTXA Longitud ALAS
569 GRACIA ARRANZ DANIELA Longitud ALAS
526 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
562 LAMANA MARTINEZ CELIA Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
555 ORTE MOLINER NAIARA Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
647 LAMBEA MARTINEZ CLAUDIA Longitud CA CUARTE
707 GIL ROMERO MARTINA Longitud CA CUARTE
800 ESPAÑA GIMENEZ SARA Longitud CAB
777 JARNE FONTAN VALERIA Longitud EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
782 LAMPORLANES BONA BLANCA Longitud EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
776 CAGIGOS MORA ELBA Longitud EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
704 YANG YANG ERIKA Longitud escuela zenit
682 LORENTE UTRUILLA MARTINA Longitud escuela zenit
684 HUESO ORTIZ AINHOA Longitud escuela zenit
823 GUILLEN SORROSAL ALEJANDRA Longitud G.M. SABIÑANIGO
822 MUÑOZ MINGARRO NOA Longitud G.M. SABIÑANIGO
637 PLASENCIA DURAN NAOMY Longitud 3.98 HINACO MONZÓN



623 ANGUSTO TRIGO VALERIA Longitud 5.11 HINACO MONZÓN
736 BUIL MARCO ANA Longitud INTEC ZOITI
734 CEJALVO LASAOSA VALERIA Longitud INTEC ZOITI
733 LAMPLE PARDO NATALIA Longitud INTEC ZOITI
605 ALEJOS SANCHO RAQUEL Longitud TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
599 ALEJOS LUCIO ANA Longitud TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
600 ROBRES ANTOLI SARA Longitud TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
509 BARROS CORTES LUCIA Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
818 BETRAN BLASCO ADRIANA Pértiga ALAS
641 MINGARRO VILLARROYA NOA Pértiga ALAS
513 SALA MARAITE MARÍA Pértiga ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
556 PEIRÓ GERMANI OLGA Pértiga ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
804 GIL VELA CARLOTA Pértiga CAB
781 CONTE SORINAS AMAIA Pértiga EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
772 PALLAS MIRASOL VEGA Pértiga EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
782 LAMPORLANES BONA BLANCA Pértiga EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
678 MORON SANZ ALBA Pértiga escuela zenit
822 MUÑOZ MINGARRO NOA Pértiga G.M. SABIÑANIGO
621 CHAIRI ELJAANIN INSAF Pértiga 2.20 HINACO MONZÓN
731 MARTINEZ ARNAL MARTA Pértiga INTEC ZOITI
597 CEPERUELO GARCÍA NOA Pértiga 2,55 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
615 IBÁÑEZ CARLOTA Peso AA TUROLENSE
638 MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS Peso ALAS
701 SANMARTIN ESPINOSA MARA Peso ALAS
514 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
516 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALEN Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
528 PIZARRO CABRERA MARIA Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
817 MELER ALFOS ALODIA Peso CAB
774 HUGUET MARTEL MAYA Peso EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
784 SANGARE DAO MALLOW Peso EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
778 MURILLO GOMEZ MARIA Peso EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
816 TUNKARA TUNKARA BINTOU Peso EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
779 LEMOS HARIRA MIRIAM Peso EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
676 BELTRAD MARTINEZ JULIA Peso escuela zenit
685 PEREZ PASCUAL CARLA Peso escuela zenit
673 FRANCES LUNA ALEJANDA Peso escuela zenit
825 PES LAYUS BLANCA Peso G.M. SABIÑANIGO
624 PASCUAL CAVERO RUTH Peso 8.30 HINACO MONZÓN
627 PLANAS ARAN GISELA Peso HINACO MONZÓN
635 KERMICHE CELINE Peso HINACO MONZÓN
749 MARTINEZ ARNEDO CIES Peso INTEC ZOITI
724 MONESMA CAMPO UXUE Peso INTEC ZOITI
739 PANZANO ALBERO DANIELA Peso INTEC ZOITI
605 ALEJOS SANCHO RAQUEL Peso TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
591 GASIÓN LÁZARO OLIVIA Peso TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
505 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
643 PARDOS MARTÍN INES Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
571 SANTACREU VADILLO PAULA Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
817 MELER ALFOS ALODIA RELEVO CAB
800 ESPAÑA GIMENEZ SARA RELEVO CAB
798 ALTEMIR ARMENDARIZ CARLOTA RELEVO CAB
806 LISA SIN CARLA RELEVO CAB

CALZON LAIN ALEJANDRA RELEVO 1 escuela zenit
688 IBAÑEZ ENGUITA ERIKA RELEVO 1 escuela zenit
689 TUTUSAUS OBIS MARIA RELEVO 1 escuela zenit
704 YANG YANG ERIKA RELEVO 1 escuela zenit
596 VILLARROYA BATALLER BERTA RELEVO 1 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
599 ALEJOS LUCIO ANA RELEVO 1 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
595 GRACIA AZUARA LAURA RELEVO 1 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 



601 CLEMENTE LOPEZ TELMA RELEVO 1 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
677 LISO ALEGRE MARTA RELEVO 2 escuela zenit
708 GARCIA ORMAZ IRIS RELEVO 2 escuela zenit
681 SQUIRE LANUZA ANGELA RELEVO 2 escuela zenit
672 CARRACON GIMENO ALICIA RELEVO 2 escuela zenit
603 LOP IBAÑEZ VICTORIA RELEVO 2 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
604 LOURO CLAVERIA CARLA RELEVO 2 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
602 GARCIA AYUDA INES RELEVO 2 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
594 VICENTE LOPEZ BEATRIZ RELEVO 2 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
614 GIL ADA RELEVOS AA TUROLENSE
616 JIMÉNEZ NAIARA RELEVOS AA TUROLENSE
613 GOMEZ AZUCENA RELEVOS AA TUROLENSE
615 IBÁÑEZ CARLOTA RELEVOS AA TUROLENSE
698 JIMÉNEZ DOMÍNGUEZ LUCÍA RELEVOS ALAS
638 MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS RELEVOS ALAS
700 PEREZ PERULERO PAULA RELEVOS ALAS
701 SANMARTIN ESPINOSA MARA RELEVOS ALAS
640 OLIVÁN GARCÍA ELVIRA RELEVOS ALAS
568 JAUREGUI COLÁS ARANTXA RELEVOS ALAS
818 BETRAN BLASCO ADRIANA RELEVOS ALAS
569 GRACIA ARRANZ DANIELA RELEVOS ALAS
513 SALA MARAITE MARÍA RELEVOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
515 VALDIVIELSO SERRANO VALENTINA RELEVOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
516 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALEN RELEVOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
519 ALMAZAN GORRINDO ZAIRA RELEVOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
525 GARCÍA TENA FLOR RELEVOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
526 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA RELEVOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
529 BAGUENA TABERNERO NEREA RELEVOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
544 SÁNCHEZ MARINHO CAROLINA RELEVOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
558 IBARZO FERNANDEZ VALERIA RELEVOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
646 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ SILVIA RELEVOS CA CUARTE
647 LAMBEA MARTINEZ CLAUDIA RELEVOS CA CUARTE
794 PORTILLO PEREZ MARIA RELEVOS CA CUARTE
707 GIL ROMERO MARTINA RELEVOS CA CUARTE
777 JARNE FONTAN VALERIA RELEVOS EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
784 SANGARE DAO MALLOW RELEVOS EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
773 BAYONA BROTO ADRIANA RELEVOS EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
783 PALACIN GARCIA AZAREL RELEVOS EA CLUB ATLETISMO BINEFAR
823 GUILLEN SORROSAL ALEJANDRA RELEVOS G.M. SABIÑANIGO
656 LOBARTE ARA MARA RELEVOS G.M. SABIÑANIGO
770 LAACHIRI KZOUZOU SERINE RELEVOS G.M. SABIÑANIGO
655 FRANCA ALCACERA IRAYA RELEVOS G.M. SABIÑANIGO
628 MARTI TRIGO ANGELA RELEVOS HINACO MONZÓN
622 MINGUILLON SASTRE ALBA RELEVOS HINACO MONZÓN
621 CHAIRI ELJAANIN INSAF RELEVOS HINACO MONZÓN
630 SIERCO ESPUÑA NOA RELEVOS HINACO MONZÓN
629 DALMAU FOJ PAULA RELEVOS HINACO MONZÓN
634 INGLAN LLORENTE MARTA RELEVOS HINACO MONZÓN
633 CAÑIZARES RASO MARA RELEVOS HINACO MONZÓN
632 TERES MELER JULIA RELEVOS HINACO MONZÓN
631 SAHÚN NAVARRO LUCIA RELEVOS HINACO MONZÓN
735 CAMPO MONTANER ALEJANDRA RELEVOS INTEC ZOITI
750 COSCULLUELA PEREZ SARA RELEVOS INTEC ZOITI
722 DOMINGO LARRAZ LAURA RELEVOS INTEC ZOITI
733 LAMPLE PARDO NATALIA RELEVOS INTEC ZOITI
748 LASHERAS ATARES ADRIANA RELEVOS INTEC ZOITI
731 MARTINEZ ARNAL MARTA RELEVOS INTEC ZOITI
742 MARTINEZ ORDOVAS IRINA RELEVOS INTEC ZOITI
743 TORRES SAZATORNIL MARTA RELEVOS INTEC ZOITI



693 JENSEN RUBIO SOFIE RELEVOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
509 BARROS CORTES LUCIA RELEVOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
573 NOGUERAS SANGUINO NOELIA RELEVOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
510 CABESTRE ROBLES LIZARA RELEVOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
511 SOMADA OTAL MAYA RELEVOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
570 BENEDICTO GIMENEZ MARTA RELEVOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
574 ENRICH LASTRA ZOE RELEVOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
644 LOBAN ANCOS IRENE RELEVOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
504 BERGES ABAD DIANA RELEVOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
500 SANZ RODRIGUEZ INES RELEVOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO


